
Dirty Darts OP

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 11 2 3 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 4 12 4 10 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 7 0 0

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 2 6 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 2 2 2 2 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 4 8 4 11 1 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Susini Leonardo 06/100 26 66 2,54

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 27 66 2,44

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 26 52 2,00

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 24 40 1,67

Amato Tommaso 06/101 17 34 2,00

I Vitigni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 3 3 2 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9

Ceccarelli  Luca (06/2448) 4 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 10

Salatti Simone (06/2371) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelessoni Igor (06/2450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 29 55 1,90

Ceccarelli  Luca 06/2448 29 22 0,76

Salatti Simone 06/2371 4 1 0,25

Pelessoni Igor 06/2450 0 0 0,00

Il Barrino Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marzoli Paolo (06/1920) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 4 10 0 0 1 1 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 11

Turini Alessandro (06/2063) 4 10 0 0 3 3 4 2 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 8

Betti Davide (06/1533) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzoli Paolo 06/1920 30 70 2,33

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 25 53 2,12

Turini Alessandro 06/2063 29 48 1,66

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 30 46 1,53

Betti Davide 06/1533 4 9 2,25

Nuova Primavera Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 8

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 8 4 9

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 4 0 0

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Pezzente Enzo (06/1417) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 22 44 2,00

Braccini Erica 06/1418 22 38 1,73

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 28 35 1,25

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 24 24 1,00

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 10 9 0,90

Pezzente Enzo 06/1417 2 0 0,00

Pietro Conti Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 4 2 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 5

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 1

La Fata Salvatore (06/1772) 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terrazzano Gianluca (06/2200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picchi Samuele (06/2286) 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvi Giona (06/1570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chegai Franco 06/1571 30 49 1,63

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 30 44 1,47

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 30 38 1,27

La Fata Salvatore 06/1772 8 16 2,00

Terrazzano Gianluca 06/2200 4 9 2,25

Picchi Samuele 06/2286 6 8 1,33

Silvi Giona 06/1570 0 0 0,00


